
Event 108

6 FEB 2024 - 18:32

Women's Synchronized 10m Platform Final

World Aquatics Championships

Doha (QAT)

02 - 18 February 2024

Detailed Results

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive
No

DD
Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive
Points

Round
Rank

Total
Points

Ovrl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

1 CHEN Yuxi

QUAN Hongchan

CHN 201B 2.0 10 9.5 10 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 57.60  1 57.60 1  9.5 9.5

301B 2.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 54.60  1 112.20 1  9.0 8.5

107B 3.0 9.0 9.0 10 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 80.10  1 192.30 1  9.5 9.0

407C 3.2 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 82.56  1 274.86 1  8.5 8.5

5253B 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 87.36  1 362.22 1  9.0 8.5

2 JO Jin Mi

KIM Mi Rae

PRK 201B 2.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 51.60  2 51.60 2 6.008.5 7.5

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 47.40  3 99.00 2 13.207.0 7.0

107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.90  2 171.90 2 20.407.5 8.0

407C 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.96  2 244.86 2 30.007.0 6.0

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 75.84  2 320.70 2 41.528.0 8.0

3 SPENDOLINI SIRIEIX
Andrea

TOULSON Lois

GBR 201B 2.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  =4 47.40 =4 10.207.0 7.5

301B 2.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 46.20  =5 93.60 =4 18.607.0 7.5

107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 67.50  3 161.10 3 31.207.5 7.0

407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.36  6 224.46 4 50.407.0 5.5

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 74.88  3 299.34 3 62.888.0 7.5

4 AGUNDEZ GARCIA
Gabriela

OROZCO LOZA
Alejandra

MEX 301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 44.40  10 44.40 10 13.207.0 7.0

201B 2.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 43.20  =9 87.60 9 24.607.5 7.0

107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 65.70  4 153.30 =6 39.007.0 7.5

407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 70.08  =3 223.38 5 51.487.0 6.0

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 72.96  4 296.34 4 65.887.0 7.0

5 BAILO Kseniia

LYSKUN Sofiia

UKR 201B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 47.40  =4 47.40 =4 10.208.0 9.0

301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.20  =5 93.60 =4 18.607.5 7.5

405B 2.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 61.32  9 154.92 4 37.387.5 7.0

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 70.08  =3 225.00 3 49.867.5 7.5

107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 67.50  5 292.50 5 69.727.0 7.5

6 McKAY Caeli

MILLER Kate

CAN 301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 46.20  7 46.20 7 11.406.5 6.0

101B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 43.20  =9 89.40 =7 22.806.0 6.5

407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.32  5 153.72 5 38.586.0 5.5

207C 3.3 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 69.30  5 223.02 6 51.847.0 7.0

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 64.32  =8 287.34 6 74.886.0 6.0

7 WASSEN Christina

WASSEN Elena

GER 201B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 47.40  =4 47.40 =4 10.208.0 7.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 50.40  2 97.80 3 14.408.5 7.5

407C 3.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 53.76  11 151.56 8 40.744.5 5.5

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.10  7 213.66 7 61.207.0 7.5

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 64.32  =8 277.98 7 84.246.0 7.0

8 PARRATTO Jessica

SCHNELL Delaney

USA 201B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 40.20  15 40.20 15 17.405.0 6.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.20  =9 83.40 13 28.806.5 6.5

107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.10  8 145.50 11 46.806.5 6.0

407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.48  8 205.98 8 68.887.5 6.5

5253B 3.2 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.28  7 271.26 8 90.966.5 7.0

9 ARAI Matsuri

ITAHASHI Minami

JPN 201B 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.20  =11 43.20 =11 14.407.0 7.0

301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  4 90.00 6 22.207.0 7.5

405B 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80  10 148.80 10 43.507.0 8.0

107B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.90  10 203.70 10 71.165.5 5.0

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20  6 270.90 9 91.328.0 7.5

10 HAINS Nikita

WU Melissa

AUS 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 45.00  9 45.00 9 12.607.0 7.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 44.40  =7 89.40 =7 22.807.5 6.5

107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 63.90  6 153.30 =6 39.006.0 6.0

407C 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 50.88  =12 204.18 9 70.684.0 4.0

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 62.40  10 266.58 10 95.645.0 6.0

11 KIM Nahyun

KWON Halim

KOR 101B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00  3 48.00 3 9.608.0 8.0

301B 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 37.20  14 85.20 =11 27.006.0 6.5

205B 2.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 41.76  15 126.96 14 65.344.0 4.5

405B 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 59.64  9 186.60 12 88.267.5 7.0

5253B 3.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 53.76  13 240.36 11 121.865.5 5.5
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12 PAMG Pandelela

SABRI Nur Dhabitah

MAS 301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 41.40  14 41.40 14 16.205.5 5.5

201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 40.80  12 82.20 14 30.006.0 5.5

107B 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 51.30  12 133.50 12 58.804.0 4.0

407C 3.2 4.5 4.5 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 50.88  =12 184.38 13 90.484.5 3.5

5253B 3.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 55.68  11 240.06 12 122.164.5 4.5

13 ANTOLINO Valeria

CARVAJAL Ana

ESP 301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 42.60  13 42.60 13 15.006.0 6.5

5231D 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 44.40  =7 87.00 10 25.207.0 7.0

107B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 63.00  7 150.00 9 42.307.0 8.0

205B 2.9 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 38.28  16 188.28 11 86.584.0 3.5

407C 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 48.96  15 237.24 13 124.983.5 2.5

14 GILLET Jade

HALLIFAX Emily

FRA 101B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 43.20  =11 43.20 =11 14.407.0 7.0

201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 31.20  16 74.40 15 37.802.5 3.5

405B 2.8 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 51.24  13 125.64 15 66.665.5 5.0

305C 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 51.24  11 176.88 14 97.986.5 7.0

5253B 3.2 5.0 5.5 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 54.72  12 231.60 14 130.626.0 7.0

15 BURCH Lauren

MICLAU Elizabeth
Emma

PUR 401B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 45.60  8 45.60 8 12.007.0 7.0

5231D 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 39.60  13 85.20 =11 27.006.5 6.5

107C 2.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 46.98  14 132.18 13 60.125.0 4.0

205B 2.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 40.02  14 172.20 15 102.664.0 4.5

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 52.08  14 224.28 15 137.947.0 7.0

16 LO Ka Wai

ZHAO Hang U

MAC 201B 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 27.00  16 27.00 16 30.603.5 3.5

301B 2.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 32.40  15 59.40 16 52.805.5 4.5

403B 2.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 34.80  16 94.20 16 98.106.0 5.0

105B 2.3 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 38.64  15 132.84 16 142.025.0 5.0

5233D 2.4 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 23.04  16 155.88 16 206.342.5 3.0

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number

Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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